
Delivery

Terms of delivery and payment

  

PRICE LIST

        

Weight  kg

  

Volume m³

  

Riga, Riga district, Jurmala

EUR

  

Latvian major cities, district centers

EUR

  

Rest of the Latvia

EUR

  

Lithuania, Estonia
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Delivery

EUR

  
    

to 2 kg

  

0,01

  

2,13

  

2,83

  

4,55

  

5,90

  
    

to 5 kg

  

0,02

  

2,35

  

3,24
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Delivery

5,12

  

6,40

  
    

to 10 kg

  

0,04

  

3,13

  

4,41

  

7,83

  

9,11

  
    

to 20 kg

  

0,08

  

3,70
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Delivery

5,26

  

9,25

  

14,60

  
    

to 35 kg

  

0,14

  

4,98

  

7,09

  

12,09

  

17,20

  
    

to 50 kg

  

0,2
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Delivery

5,69

  

8,10

  

15,37

  

22,00

  
    

to 75 kg

  

0,3

  

7,11

  

11,14

  

17,36

  

25,60

  
    

to 100 kg
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Delivery

0,4

  

9,96

  

14,17

  

21,06

  

28,00

  
    

to 200 kg

  

0,8

  

14,23

  

17,79

  

26,32

  

31,20
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Delivery

to 300 kg

  

1,2

  

18,50

  

22,62

  

31,20

  

33,39

  
    

to 400 kg

  

1,6

  

22,77

  

25,90

  

35,29

  

36,85
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Delivery

  
    

to 500 kg

  

2

  

27,03

  

30,73

  

37,28

  

41,12

  
    

pallets to 750 kg

  

3

  

18,50

  

27,03

  

34,15
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Delivery

  

36,99

  
      

Prices are without VAT.

  

Latvian major cities, district centers: Aizkraukle, Alūksne, Balvi, Bauska, Cēsis, Daugavpils,
Dobele, Gulbene, Jelgava, Jēkabpils, Jūrmala, Krāslava, Kuldīga, Liepāja, Limbaži, Ludza,
Madona, Ogre, Preiļi, Rēzekne, Saldus, Talsi, Tukums, Valmiera, Ventspils.
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